AUGUST 1, 2016 JURY TRIAL LIST

DEFENDANT NAME

CASE NUMBER

BIGIRIMANA, AUGUSTIN

GILBERT, MATTHEW

HARRIS, RAWLEY MICHAEL

SARTORE, KATIE ANN
SINGH, AMANDEEP

THOMAS, BRYON L.

CRP 07063

620316071**SPECIAL SET FOR TUESDAY 8/2/16
620485300**SPECIAL SET FOR TUESDAY 8/2/16
620485301**SPECIAL SET FOR TUESDAY 8/2/16

620587110
620587111
620642247
620677067

620512695



